
Mr.Raghu

M/S Connectivity It Solutions Pvt Ltd

S.N PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qty Rate Amount
GST 
Rate

GST Amount Total 

1 WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base 18% 25,344.00 166,144.00

HCM INFOTECH
No-7, 1st floor, shop no1, 2nd main, 7th cross, krishnappalayout, before vijaya bank,   near Dr, vishnuvardhan circle, poorna pragna layout, bangalore-560061.

PURCHASE ORDER

Dear Sir,

Date: 03 Jan 2018                                                               Ref : 103/17 18

Bangalore - 560027.

1 WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base
1 140,800.00 140,800.00 18% 25,344.00 166,144.00

S3850UK9-163 UNIVERSAL 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable 2 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00

C3850-NM-BLANK
Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank

1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00

PWR-C1-350WAC 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00

3 WS-C2960X-24TS-
IN

Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN 
Base 2 40,800.00 81,600.00 18% 14,688.00 96,288.00

CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India 2 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00

4 C3850-NM-4-1G
Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module

1 11,750.00 11,750.00 18% 2,115.00 13,865.00

5 GLC-SX-MMD
1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, 
MMF, 850nm, DOM 6 7,800.00 46,800.00

18% 8,424.00 55,224.00

6 con-snt-wsc384ts SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port 
Data IP Base (12 Months) 1 24,551.00 24,551.00 18% 4,419.18 28,970.18

7 con-snt-wsc296nt SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 
x 1G SFP, LAN (12 Months) 1 9,043.00 9,043.00 18% 1,627.74 10,760.74

371,251.92Total 371,251.92Total



50% with PO, 50% 12 days from  date of Delivery.

29AKIPR7168N2Z2GST No

Terms & Conditions

Ramesh
988644177

Delivery           :

18% GST inclusive

5 Days from Date of PO.
No-7, 1st floor, shop no1, 2nd main, 7th cross, krishnappalayout, before vijaya bank, 

near Dr, vishnuvardhan circle, poorna pragna layout, bangalore-560061.

Yours faithfully,                    For HCM Infotech

GST
Payment Terms

Billing Address


